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VIS  LED TUBE T8

T8 3 foot 
900mm

VIS -LT-T8-90-14DW 14W Lextar 3014 1200lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

VIS -LT-T8-90- 14W Lextar 3014 1300lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

T8 3 foot 
900mm

VIS -LT-T8-90- 18W Lextar 3014 1450lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

VIS -LT-T8-90-18CW 18W Lextar 3014 1550lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

 T8 4 foot 
1200mm

VIS -LT-T8-120-25CW 25W Lextar 3014 2400lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

VIS -LT-T8-120-25DW 25W Lextar 3014 2100lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

T8 5 foot 
1500mm

VIS -LT-T8-150-32CW 32W Lextar 3014 3000lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

VIS -LT-T8-150-32DW 32W Lextar 3014 2800lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

T8 6 foot 
1800mm

VIS -LT-T8-180-38CW 38W Lextar 3014 3500lm 100-240V 73

Transpar
ent

Fixed

VIS -LT-T8-180-38DW 38W Lextar 3014 3300lm 100-240V 73

T8 8 foot 
2400mm

VIS -LT-T8-240-44CW 44W Lextar 3014 4200lm 100-240V 73

Transpar
ent

Fixed

VIS -LT-T8-240-44DW 44W Lextar 3014 4000lm 100-240V 73
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 T8 2 foot 
600mm

VIS -LT-T8-60-13CW 13W Lextar 3014 1200lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

VIS -LT-T8-60-13DW 13W Lextar 3014 1100lm 100-240V 73 Transpar
ent

Fixed

Rotatable

18DW
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BOMBILLAS LED

Modelo Foto Referencia
Power
  (W)

    
Dimensiones Lumen

Voltaje
   (V)

 
IP

Tipo
de
luz

P.V.P

G9

G9

G4

GU10

GU10

MR16

VIS-SP1609

VIS-GS03

VIS-S30

VIS-S31

VIS-GS04

VIS-SP1610

VIS-SP1107

VIS-SP1108

VIS-SP1251

VIS-SP1252

VIS-SP1217

VIS-SP1218

4W

3W

4W

4W

4W

5W

5W

7W

7W

3W

3W

3W

Ø30 x 
h 70 mm

Ø30 x 
h 70 mm

Ø16 x 
h 51 mm

Ø16 x 
h 51 mm

Ø50 x 
h 50 mm

Ø50 x 
h 50 mm

Ø50 x 
h 75 mm

Ø50 x 
h 75 mm

Ø50 x 
h 85 mm

Ø50 x 
h 85 mm

Ø16 x   
h 32 mm

Ø16 x   
h 32 mm

400

400

400

400

400

400

500

500

300

300

300

300

110/240V 

DC12V 

220V

220V

220V

220V

220V

220V

220V

220V

110/240V 

DC12V 

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

IP 21

Blanca

Blanca
cálida

Blanca

Blanca
cálida

Blanca

Blanca
cálida

Blanca

Blanca
cálida

Blanca

Blanca
cálida

Blanca

Blanca
cálida

18 €

18 €

18 €

18 €

19,5 €

19,5 €

15 €

15 €

15 €

11 €

11 €

15 €



VIS DIC-GU10  8W-WW Luz Cálida

VIS DIC-GU10  8W-CW Luz Blanca

Angular 38-60º
Lumen: 560 Lm 
3000K-5000K
Voltaje AC220V-8W

 LED´S

25 €

15 €

65 €
AR111-1007 LC

AR111-1007 LF

NT-AR111-001007-Luz Cálida

NT-AR111-001007-Luz Fria

Bombilla LED AR111

Lumen: 800 Lm 
2700K-5000K

Voltaje AC220V - 15W
con Driver Exterior
(incluido)

19 €
NT-PAR20-C-LC

NT-PAR20-C-LF

NT-E-27-PAR20-Luz Cálida

NT-E-27-PAR20-Luz Fria

Bombilla LED E-27
Angular 150º

Lumen: 350 Lm 
2700K-6500K

Voltaje AC220V - 5W

NT-CD-2001-LC

NT-CD-2001-LF

NT-E-14-CD-2001-Luz Cálida

NT-E-14-CD-2001-Luz Fria

Bombilla LED E-14
Angular 210º

Lumen: 260 Lm 
2700K-6500K

Voltaje AC220V - 3W
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